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Prova 12 Femin., 200m Livres Absolutos
10.07.2021 - 15:57 Resultados
Rec Regional Sen 2:01.48 Diana Margarida Duraes POR Budapest (HUN) 2017
Rec Regional Jun A 2:03.18 Ana Reis Sousa POR Coimbra 2019
Rec Regional Jun B 2:03.02 Leticia Maia Andre POR Oeiras 2018
Rec Regional Juv A 2:06.08 Maria Ferreira Moura POR Funchal 2019
Rec Regional Juv B 2:07.77 Maria Ferreira Moura POR Funchal 2018
Rec Regional Absoluto 2:01.48 Diana Margarida Duraes POR Budapest (HUN) 2017
Rec Nacional Absoluto 2:01.48 Diana Margarida Duraes POR Budapest (HUN) 2017
Pontos: FINA 2021

Lugar Nome do Nadador Ano Clube Tempo Final Pts 100m 200m

Juniores B

1. Erica Cristina Reis 05 Sporting 2:15.87 574 1:06.38 1:09.49
2. Joana Rocha Ferreira 05 Benfica 2:19.33 533 1:07.92 1:11.41
3. Isadora Maia Andre 05 Benfica 2:20.48 520 1:08.69 1:11.79
4. Carolina Fonseca Gomes 05 Sporting 2:21.68 507 1:09.54 1:12.14
5. Sara Carreira Melo 05 Gesloures 2:22.02 503 1:09.00 1:13.02
6. Mafalda Santos Costa 05 Colegio Int Monte Maior 2:22.20 501 1:09.04 1:13.16
7. Iris Pereira Carrao 05 Laranjeiro 2:24.05 482 1:09.57 1:14.48
8. Maria Sousa Caxaria 05 C N Montijo 2:32.14 409 1:12.59 1:19.55
9. Carolina Alexandra Silva 05 Despertarecorde 2:35.06 386 1:13.68 1:21.38

Juniores A

1. Margarida Filipe Ferreira 04 União Piedense 2:18.18 546 1:07.13 1:11.05
2. Raquel Correia 04 Despertarecorde 2:43.69 328 1:16.27 1:27.42

Seniores

1. Ema Jeronimo Conceicao 03 Fisica Torres Vedras 2:06.40 714 1:02.25 1:04.15
2. Catarina Martins Mestre 00 Natação de Lisboa 2:11.86 629 1:03.55 1:08.31
3. Bruna Martins Riesenberger 97 Laranjeiro 2:17.18 558 1:06.77 1:10.41
4. Maria Ornelas Armas 98 Vikings Sports Club 2:17.68 552 1:05.94 1:11.74
5. Francisca Razina Oliveira 03 União Piedense 2:18.78 539 1:06.58 1:12.20
6. Ana Rita Matos 02 Belenenses 2:20.15 523 1:08.16 1:11.99
7. Catarina Trigo Ferreira 02 Natação de Lisboa 2:23.46 488 1:08.82 1:14.64
8. Mariana Marques Mercedes 03 Vikings Sports Club 2:25.10 472 1:07.79 1:17.31
9. Ana Leonor Dias 02 Natação de Lisboa 2:32.27 408 1:11.99 1:20.28

10. Ana Burguete Tavares 00 Salesianos 2:42.58 335 1:18.04 1:24.54

Absolutos

1. Ema Jeronimo Conceicao 03 Fisica Torres Vedras 2:06.40 714 1:02.25 1:04.15
2. Catarina Martins Mestre 00 Natação de Lisboa 2:11.86 629 1:03.55 1:08.31
3. Erica Cristina Reis 05 Sporting 2:15.87 574 1:06.38 1:09.49
4. Bruna Martins Riesenberger 97 Laranjeiro 2:17.18 558 1:06.77 1:10.41
5. Maria Ornelas Armas 98 Vikings Sports Club 2:17.68 552 1:05.94 1:11.74
6. Margarida Filipe Ferreira 04 União Piedense 2:18.18 546 1:07.13 1:11.05
7. Francisca Razina Oliveira 03 União Piedense 2:18.78 539 1:06.58 1:12.20
8. Joana Rocha Ferreira 05 Benfica 2:19.33 533 1:07.92 1:11.41
9. Ana Rita Matos 02 Belenenses 2:20.15 523 1:08.16 1:11.99

10. Isadora Maia Andre 05 Benfica 2:20.48 520 1:08.69 1:11.79
11. Carolina Fonseca Gomes 05 Sporting 2:21.68 507 1:09.54 1:12.14
12. Sara Carreira Melo 05 Gesloures 2:22.02 503 1:09.00 1:13.02
13. Mafalda Santos Costa 05 Colegio Int Monte Maior 2:22.20 501 1:09.04 1:13.16
14. Catarina Trigo Ferreira 02 Natação de Lisboa 2:23.46 488 1:08.82 1:14.64
15. Iris Pereira Carrao 05 Laranjeiro 2:24.05 482 1:09.57 1:14.48
16. Mariana Marques Mercedes 03 Vikings Sports Club 2:25.10 472 1:07.79 1:17.31
17. Maria Sousa Caxaria 05 C N Montijo 2:32.14 409 1:12.59 1:19.55
18. Ana Leonor Dias 02 Natação de Lisboa 2:32.27 408 1:11.99 1:20.28
19. Carolina Alexandra Silva 05 Despertarecorde 2:35.06 386 1:13.68 1:21.38
20. Ana Burguete Tavares 00 Salesianos 2:42.58 335 1:18.04 1:24.54
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Prova 12, Femin., 200m Livres, Absolutos

Lugar Nome do Nadador Ano Clube Tempo Final Pts 100m 200m

21. Raquel Correia 04 Despertarecorde 2:43.69 328 1:16.27 1:27.42


